bus-ubi

604447422
604459228
601682288
604463106
604092610
602341912
604460660
604404920
604460003
604421568
604469739
604464918
603499806
603157688
604460918
604452374
604450817
604424697
604453131
604454289
604447395
601002159
604458264
602932644
604446579
604462855
604459547
604432954
604459524
602339476
603179353
604461896
604405294
604426595
604395786
604460581
604375129
604426970
604412194
604443325
604465071
604469744
604460405
604447415
604456704
603299934

LE-name

ALSHAMOOSI, MOHAMMED
SCOGNAMIGLIO, BRENDA L
FAMILY PROMISE OF SPOKANE
HERNANDEZ, BRAYAN ALONSO
NON-SLIP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SUNDIN, JESIKAH DAWN

LUTZ, JASON MICHAEL

CPAUL PROPERTIES, LLC
MILLENNIAL FALCON LLC

AMH CONSTRUCTION, LLC
GIBSON, DESEAN HUSSAIN
OKEEFE, NEIL

OIL TYCOON CONCENTRATES, LLC
NICZYPORUK, AGNIESZKA
MEYERS, KATHERINE
COUGHLIN, MARGARET RUTH
JEWELL, JOSEPH MICHAEL
SHELTON, ELISHA

BRUNEAU, MARYJANE A
LESCHINSKIY, DENNIS
BRESSLER, MELISSA ANN

A-ONE REFRIGERATION AND HEATING, INC A-ONE REFRIGERATION AND HEATING, INC.

RIVERA, CARLOS

TESLA, INC.

SELVA, CAROLINA

TRIPLE R CONCRETE, LLC

TRIPLE S CANINE LLC

THE BOARD LLP

PETROLEUM CALIBRATION, INC.
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.
SHEVCHENKO, GENNADIY N
TRACEY'S STRAIGHTLINE TILE L.L.C.
LE CATERING, INC.

MOONSAIL NORTH LLC

GOLDSMITH PERFORMANCE, LLC
MOUNT, KEVIN

ALL THINGS REMODEL INC

MOTCH, JACK BJORN

THE COMPASS ROOM, LLC

firm-name

GIVE THEM WINGS

FAMILY PROMISE OF SPOKANE
M2W SERVICES

NON-SLIP TECHNOLOGY, INC

Phys-addrl

4102 N REGAL ST
2215 E QUEEN AVE
2002 E MISSION AVE
55 E LINCOLN RD
109 S SCOTT ST

FOREST TALES PUBLISHING & PHOTOGRAPHY 20607 HORIZON WAY SE

JASON LUTZ

CPAUL PROPERTIES LLC
MILLENNIAL FALCON

AMH CONSTRUCTION LLC
GIBSON ENT

OKEEFE SERVICES

OIL TYCOON CONCENTRATES, LLC
EUROPEAN DIVA STUDIO
KATIE'S HANDMADE CARDS
RUSTIC DAISIES

LINEAGE FLOOR COVERING

LESCHINSKIY CONTRACTING
MEL BRESSLER

TESLA, INC.

CAROLINA SELVA

TRIPLE R CONCRETE, LLC
INLAND EMPIRE RAW

THE BOARD

PETROLEUM CALIBRATION, INC
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION GROUP
WINGS AUTO RELOCATION
TRACEY'S STRAIGHT LINE TILE
LE CATERING INC

MOONSAIL NORTH LLC
GOLDSMITH PERFORMANCE, LLC
OLD SCHOOL CARPENTRY

ALL THINGS REMODEL INC

PP'S KK'S

THE COMPASS ROOM LLC

COMPASSIONATE ADDICTION TREATMENT COMPASSIONATE ADDICTION TREATMENT

PRETTY LIL TINGZ LLC
WORTHEY, GUY STEVEN
TIYO, JANET MALATIM
BURRILL, SETH ADAM
SPOKANE COFFEE CO. LLC
HASEMAN, ANN LISABETH

PRETTY LIL TINGZ

WESTING PRESS

GRACEFUL HOMES AFH

SETH BURRILL CONSTRUCTION
SPOKANE COFFEE CO

ANN L. HASEMAN

2207 E SOUTH CRESCENT AVE
4407 N DIVISION ST

705 S JEFFERSON ST
1012 E 40TH AVE

601 S WOODRUFF RD
4324 S HELENA ST

202 N LEE ST

2020 E 29TH AVE

4142 S STONINGTON LN
1007 W CARLISLE

2307 W GARLAND AVE
11515 N CRAIG RD
12529 E MANSFIELD AVE

Phys-City

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MONROE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

NINE MILE FALLS WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

6104 N HAVANA ST SPOKANE WA
172 S COEUR DALENE ST SPOKANE WA
910 N 20TH AVE PASCO WA
2201 N CRAIG RD SPOKANE WA
3304 E SPRINGFIELD AVE SPOKANE WA
2325 E GIRARD PL SPOKANE WA
3118 W ROSEWOOD AVE SPOKANE WA
437 29TH ST NE STE F PUYALLUP WA
1623 E GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA
5223 MAIN ST FORD WA
2426 N DISCOVERY PL SPOKANE VALLEY WA
906 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA
1107 W 33RD AVE SPOKANE WA
4001 E DENISON CHATTAROY RD CHATTAROY WA
4811 N WALNUT ST SPOKANE WA
1214 W SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA
215 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA
1021 S 1ST AVE YAKIMA WA
240 NW SUNRISE DR PULLMAN WA
3015 S REBECCA ST SPOKANE WA
5113 N DARIN RD OTIS ORCHARDS WA
3415 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA
3207 N SIPPLE RD MILLWOOD WA

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

99207
99207
99202
99208
99228
98272
99207
99207
99204
99203
99206
99203

99019
99223
99205
99205
99026
98801
99209
99201
99301
99224
94538
97230
83854
99223
99208
T2H1Z
98372
99207
99013
99019
48912
99203
99003
99205
99201
99223
99209
98902
99163
99163
99027
99205
99212



